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EN 
Aries L · Description
Customizable wall luminaire with letters or numbers, which serves as a direction guide 
or area identifier.
 
PT
Aries L · Descrição
Luminária de parede personalizável com letras ou números, que serve como um guia de 
direção ou identificador de áreas.

FR
Aries L · Description
Applique murale personnalisable avec des lettres ou des chiffres, qui sert de guide 
d’orientation ou d’identifiant de zone.

ES
Aries L · Descripción
Aplique personalizable con letras o números, que sirve de guía de dirección o identificador 
de zona.

TECHNICAL DRAWING / DESENHO TÉCNICO
 DESSIN TECHNIQUE / DIBUJO TÉCNICO

MEASUREMENTS AND STANDARD DATA / MEDIDAS E DADOS STANDARD /
MESURES ET DONNÉES STANDARD / MEDIDAS Y DATOS ESTÁNDAR

ARIES L

IP20 50HzIK04

L1 Watts Flux
Direct / Indirect / Front

(mm) (W) (lm) (lm/W)

320 15 400 80

600 27 800 89

880 41 1200 88

Flux for an IRC of 80 and a color temperature of 4000K, with the integrated diffuser.

Fluxo para um IRC de 80 e uma temperatura de cor de 4000K, com difusor integrado.

Flux pour un IRC de 80 et une température de couleur de 4000K, avec le diffuseur intégré.

Flujo para un IRC de 80 y una temperatura de color de 4000K, con el difusor integrado.

LED MODULE / MÓDULO LED / MODULE LED

2700K / 3000K / 4000K / 6500K

5 YEARS WARRANTY
ANOS DE GARANTIA / ANNÉES DE GARANTIE / AÑOS DE GARANTÍA

L1

70

70

70
70

*
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COLOUR STABILITY / ESTABILIDADE DA COR 
STABILITÉ DES COULEURS / ESTABILIDAD DE COLOR
3 SDCM

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS / CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS / CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

MOUNTING / MONTAGEM / MONTAGE / MONTAJE
Wall / Parede / Murale / Pared

FINISHES / ACABAMENTO / FINITION / ACABADO

ADDITIONAL INFO / INFO ADICIONAL / INFORMATIONS 
COMPLÉMENTAIRES
850º Glow Wire Resistance / Resistência ao Fio Incandescente / 
Résistance du Filament Incandescent / Resistencia del Hilo Incandescente

It is not advisable to cover the luminaire with heat-insulating material.
Não é adequado cobrir a luminária com material isolante térmico.
Il n’est pas approprié de recouvrir le luminaire d’un matériau d’isolation 
thermique.
No conviene cubrir la luminaria con material aislante del calor.

DIFFUSER / DIFUSOR / DIFFUSEUR
Opal Polycarbonate / Policarbonato Opalino / Polycarbonate Opal

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION  / DISTRIBUIÇÃO DE LUZ
DISTRIBUTION DE LA LUMIÈRE / DISTRIBUCIÓN DE LA LUZ
Direct / Indirect
Direta / Indireta
Directe / Indirecte
Directa / Indirecta

LED LIFETIME  / VIDA ÚTIL DO LED
DURÉE DE VIE DES LED / VIDA ÚTIL DEL LED

15.000 hours / horas / heures 
L70F10 (Ta=25ºC)

Corten steel and other RAL colours on request.
Aço Corten e outras cores RAL sob consulta.
Acier Corten et autres couleurs RAL sur demande.
Acero corten y otros colores RAL bajo pedido.

* Matte Textured / Mate Texturado / Mat Texturé / Textura Mate

RAL
9003

RAL
9005

RAL
9006

RAL
7016

WHITE*

BRANCO*

BLANC*

BLANCO*

GRAY*

CINZENTO*

GRIS*

GRIS*

ANTHRACITE

ANTRACITE

ANTHRACITE

ANTRACITA

CORTENBLACK*

PRETO*

NOIR*

NEGRO*

CONNECTION SCHEME / ESQUEMA DE LIGAÇÃO / 
SCHÉMA DE LIAISON / ESQUEMA DE ENLACE

ELECTRIFICATION / ELETRIFICAÇÃO / ÉLECTRIFICATION / 
ELECTRIFICACIÓN


